Sheet1

Columbus City School Demographics by % of Total

As of 9/1/2022

School Total Students White Black Asian

Alpine Elementary School 308 19.8 58.1 29
Arts Impact Middle School 529 11 70.3 0.2
Avalon Elementary School 368 7.6 54.9 71
Avondale Elementary School 233 39.1 36.5 1.3
Beatty Park Elementary School 45 15.6 62.2 0
Beechcroft High School 614 9.1 61.9 3.4
Berwick Alternative 634 2.2 85.8 0.5
Binns Elementary School 311 51.4 22.2 4.2
Briggs High School 980 34.7 30.3 3.5
Broadleigh Elementary School 256 3.9 63.7 0
Buckeye Middle School 360 31.7 447 0.6
Burroughs Elementary School 394 29.9 294 3.3
Cassady Elementary School 305 2 75.4 9.2
Cedarwood Elementary School 334 38.6 42.8 15
Centennial High School 694 37.6 34.3 5.6
Champion Middle School 346 9 74.9 0
Clinton Elementary School 437 77.8 6.6 1.1
Colerain Elementary School 174 38.5 39.7 0
Columbus Preparatory School for Boys 112 8 73.2 2.7
Columbus Preparatory School for Girls 229 8.7 72.5 0.9
Columbus Africentric Early College Elementary 416 1 91.8 0.2
Columbus Africentric Early College Middle School 166 0 92.8 0
Columbus Africentric Early College High School 371 0.8 91.4 0
Columbus Alternative High School 757 27.7 54 4.1
Columbus Downtown High School 356 16.9 61.5 4.8
Columbus Gifted Academy 291 58.1 254 1.4
Columbus Global Academy 273 2.9 13.6 7.3
Columbus North International School 390 3.1 37.7 3.8
Columbus Online Academy 680 271 47.9 1.6
Columbus Scioto 6-12 90 6.7 73.3 1.1
Columbus Spanish Immersion Academy 454 6.2 33 0
Como Elementary School 227 30.4 50.2 0
Cranbrook Elementary School 270 44 .8 14.4 17.8
Devonshire Elementary School 444 12.2 42.6 2.5
Dominion Middle School 695 44.2 28.5 14
Duxberry Park Elementary School 191 7.9 74.3 0
Eakin Elementary School 230 14.8 60 0
East Columbus Elementary School 368 10.6 47.8 0.5
East High School 419 5.7 83.5 0
East Linden Elementary School 282 7.8 67 1.1
Eastgate Elementary School 201 5.5 76.1 0
Easthaven Elementary School 389 2.1 62.7 2.8
Eastmoor Academy 665 2 88.4 0.9
Ecole Kenwood French Immersion School 450 58.2 24.2 1.3
Fairmoor Elementary School 372 6.2 72.6 0.8

Page 1



Sheet1

Fairwood Elementary School
Forest Park Elemenary School
Fort Hayes Arts and Academic High School
Fort Hayes Career Center
Gables Elementary School
Georgian Heights Elementary School
Hamilton STEM Academy
Highland Elementary School
Hilltonia Middle School

Hubbard Elementary School

Huy Elementary School
Independence High School
Indian Springs Elementary School
Indianola Alternative School
Innis Elementary School
Johnson Park Middle School
Leawood Elementary School
Liberty Elementary School
Lincoln Park Elementary School
Lindbergh Elementary School
Linden Park ECEC

Linden STEM Academy
Linden-McKinley STEM
Livingston Elementary School
Maize Elementary School
Marion-Franklin High School
Medina Middle School

Mifflin High School

Mifflin Middle School

Moler Elementary School

North Linden Elementary School
Northgate Intermediate School
Northland High School
Northtowne Elementary School
Oakland Park Elementary School
Oakmont Elementary School
Ohio Elementary School

Olde Orchard Elementary School
Parkmoor Elementary School
Parsons Elementary School
Ridgeview Middle School

Salem Elementary School
Scottwood Elementary School
Shady Lane Elementary School
Sherwood Middle School

Siebert Elementary School
South High School

South Mifflin STEM Academy
Southwood Elementary School

Page 2

233
380
715
908
420
449
365
288
435
236
397
634
348
652
209
364
309
518
246
231

39
384
804
319
315
469
431
725
354
305
314
267
869
308
281
303
243
503
290
328
486
286
478
350
448
310
932
240
290

26
10.5
16.1
252
42.6
35.9
10.1
27.8
38.6
18.6
30.7

5.2
55.5
55.5

8.1

4.4

94

6.6
26.8
541

7.7

4.4

7.5

5.3

20
32.2
16.2
10.1

8.2

9.8

9.9
11.6

9.4

5.8
26.7

7.4
8.7
10.7
61.6
32.9
19.9

14.9
8.9
11.9
16.1
4.6
39.3

77.7
49.5
66.3
53.7
15.2
20.3
72.3
33.3
32.6
441
46.9
70.7
21.6
25.9
53.6
59.6
72.2
75.9
54.1

19
61.5
64.6
76.4
81.8
44.8
49.5
49.2
58.2
64.1
67.9
42.7
58.4

58
58.8
50.9

62
78.6
58.1
64.8
19.2
29.6
31.8

49
63.7
64.5
245
66.5
82.1
40.3

7.6
1.5
3.2
20.5
7.3
0.5

0.9
5.1
0.5
0.9
2.6
0.6
8.6
1.4
0.3
1.2

2.6
0.8
0.2
0.3
7.9
0.9
4.9
6.1
7.1
0.3
14.6
4.1
10.5
10.1
0.4

0.4
8.2
6.9

10.1
5.2
2.5
1.1
1.8
3.5
1.2



Sheet1

Special Education Tracking
Starling K-8

Stewart Alternative Elementary School
Sullivant Elementary School
Trevitt Elementary School
Valley Forge Elementary School
Valleyview Elementary School
Walnut Ridge High School
Watkins Elementary School
Wedgewood Middle School
Weinland Park Elementary School
West Broad Elementary School
West High School

West Mound Elementary School
Westgate Elementary School
Westmoor Middle School
Whetstone High School
Windsor STEM Academy
Winterset Elementary School
Woodcrest Elementary School
Woodward Park Middle School
World Language Middle School
Yorktown Middle School

Page 3

79
560
303
248
210
233
287
659
295
522
323
359
892
311
279
436
959
338
291
275
819
454
376

28.7
32.9

8.9
12.1

4.8
14.6
258

13.9
27.8
10.8
32.6
27.1
34.1
50.9
33.9
43.3
3.6
47.4
3.3
12
8.4
5.6

58.6
49.6
77.9
73.8
88.6
45.1
32.8
65.9
63.7
32.6
74.9
29.2
40.7
34.7
247
37.4
273
84.6
271
73.8
51.4
242
72.9

1.9
0.2

04

14.2
4.2
1.5

4.8
0.3

0.7
3.5

1.1
1.9
0.9
3.8

7.8
6.4
1.9



Sheet1

Columbus City School Demographics by % of Total

School Hispanic Other

Alpine Elementary School 8.8 10.4
Arts Impact Middle School 8.7 9.8
Avalon Elementary School 24.5 5.9
Avondale Elementary School 9.4 13.7
Beatty Park Elementary School 8.9 13.3
Beechcroft High School 20.2 54
Berwick Alternative 3.9 7.6
Binns Elementary School 11.6 10.6
Briggs High School 23.8 7.7
Broadleigh Elementary School 27.3 5.1
Buckeye Middle School 13.6 9.4
Burroughs Elementary School 25.6 11.8
Cassady Elementary School 8.9 4.5
Cedarwood Elementary School 5.1 12
Centennial High School 14.3 8.2
Champion Middle School 9 71
Clinton Elementary School 3.9 10.6
Colerain Elementary School 13.2 8.6
Columbus Preparatory School for Boys 71 9
Columbus Preparatory School for Girls 10 7.9
Columbus Africentric Early College Elementary 4.6 2.4
Columbus Africentric Early College Middle School 4.8 2.4
Columbus Africentric Early College High School 4.3 3.5
Columbus Alternative High School 8.2 6
Columbus Downtown High School 10.1 6.7
Columbus Gifted Academy 6.2 8.9
Columbus Global Academy 75.8 0.4
Columbus North International School 52.8 2.6
Columbus Online Academy 10.9 12.5
Columbus Scioto 6-12 5.6 13.3
Columbus Spanish Immersion Academy 53.7 71
Como Elementary School 7.5 11.9
Cranbrook Elementary School 18.5 4.5
Devonshire Elementary School 35.1 7.6
Dominion Middle School 17.6 8.3
Duxberry Park Elementary School 4.7 13.1
Eakin Elementary School 17.4 7.8
East Columbus Elementary School 33.2 7.8
East High School 5.7 5.1
East Linden Elementary School 17.4 6.7
Eastgate Elementary School 7 114
Easthaven Elementary School 221 10.3
Eastmoor Academy 4.4 4.3
Ecole Kenwood French Immersion School 6.7 9.6
Fairmoor Elementary School 9.7 10.7

Page 4



Fairwood Elementary School
Forest Park Elemenary School
Fort Hayes Arts and Academic High School
Fort Hayes Career Center
Gables Elementary School
Georgian Heights Elementary School
Hamilton STEM Academy
Highland Elementary School
Hilltonia Middle School

Hubbard Elementary School

Huy Elementary School
Independence High School
Indian Springs Elementary School
Indianola Alternative School
Innis Elementary School
Johnson Park Middle School
Leawood Elementary School
Liberty Elementary School
Lincoln Park Elementary School
Lindbergh Elementary School
Linden Park ECEC

Linden STEM Academy
Linden-McKinley STEM
Livingston Elementary School
Maize Elementary School
Marion-Franklin High School
Medina Middle School

Mifflin High School

Mifflin Middle School

Moler Elementary School

North Linden Elementary School
Northgate Intermediate School
Northland High School
Northtowne Elementary School
Oakland Park Elementary School
Oakmont Elementary School
Ohio Elementary School

Olde Orchard Elementary School
Parkmoor Elementary School
Parsons Elementary School
Ridgeview Middle School

Salem Elementary School
Scottwood Elementary School
Shady Lane Elementary School
Sherwood Middle School

Siebert Elementary School
South High School

South Mifflin STEM Academy
Southwood Elementary School

Sheet1

Page 5

6.9
242
9.1
13.2
15.7
27.2
4.7
22.9
17.9
25
9.8
19.6
6.6
7.4
215
294
8.4
6.4
7.3
10.4
17.9
242
10.4
53
17.8
8.7
23
18.6
13.3
10.2
274
18.4
16.9
22.1
7.1
24.8
41
17.7
9.3
7.6
18.3
35.3
38.1
12
16.7
56.1
9.1
8.8
7.6

12.8
8.2

4.7

9.3
124
16
10
7.2
121
3.6
13.7
10.6
8.2
5.2
9.7
9.9
11.8
13.5
10.3

5.5
7.3
9.5
8.7
6.7

7.3
11.8
54
7.5
5.2
3.2
14.9
7.2
9.5
7.3
8.3
11.6
9.1
7.8
6.4
8.3
8.1

7.1
4.5
12.8



Special Education Tracking
Starling K-8

Stewart Alternative Elementary School
Sullivant Elementary School
Trevitt Elementary School
Valley Forge Elementary School
Valleyview Elementary School
Walnut Ridge High School
Watkins Elementary School
Wedgewood Middle School
Weinland Park Elementary School
West Broad Elementary School
West High School

West Mound Elementary School
Westgate Elementary School
Westmoor Middle School
Whetstone High School
Windsor STEM Academy
Winterset Elementary School
Woodcrest Elementary School
Woodward Park Middle School
World Language Middle School
Yorktown Middle School

Sheet1

Page 6

5.1
7.9

4.4
0.5
20.6
26.1
18.7
7.8
25.7
7.1
245
24.9
12.9
7.9
13.1
18.8
4.7
7.9
10.5
21.9
57.3
9.3

5.7
9.4
9.2
9.3
6.1
5.5
1.1
5.9
13.6
9.1
6.9
13.7
6.6
14.8
16.5
14.5
8.7
6.2
13.8
12.4
6.9
3.7
10.3



Sheet1

Columbus City School Demographics by % of Total

School Male Female

Alpine Elementary School 46.1 53.9
Arts Impact Middle School 46.5 53.5
Avalon Elementary School 51.4 48.6
Avondale Elementary School 54.5 45.5
Beatty Park Elementary School 86.7 13.3
Beechcroft High School 52.8 47.2
Berwick Alternative 52.2 47.8
Binns Elementary School 54 46
Briggs High School 50.8 49.2
Broadleigh Elementary School 52.3 47.7
Buckeye Middle School 55 45
Burroughs Elementary School 51 49
Cassady Elementary School 56.4 43.6
Cedarwood Elementary School 491 50.9
Centennial High School 51.9 48.1
Champion Middle School 59.2 40.8
Clinton Elementary School 55.6 44 4
Colerain Elementary School 56.3 43.7
Columbus Preparatory School for Boys 100 0
Columbus Preparatory School for Girls 0 100
Columbus Africentric Early College Elementary 51 49
Columbus Africentric Early College Middle School 46.4 53.6
Columbus Africentric Early College High School 49.1 50.9
Columbus Alternative High School 41.5 58.5
Columbus Downtown High School 36.2 63.8
Columbus Gifted Academy 61.9 38.1
Columbus Global Academy 59.3 40.7
Columbus North International School 47.2 52.8
Columbus Online Academy 53.1 46.9
Columbus Scioto 6-12 82.2 17.8
Columbus Spanish Immersion Academy 47.8 52.2
Como Elementary School 54.2 45.8
Cranbrook Elementary School 60 40
Devonshire Elementary School 55.2 44.8
Dominion Middle School 49.8 50.2
Duxberry Park Elementary School 48.7 51.3
Eakin Elementary School 48.7 51.3
East Columbus Elementary School 511 48.9
East High School 50.1 49.9
East Linden Elementary School 55.7 443
Eastgate Elementary School 53.7 46.3
Easthaven Elementary School 51.2 48.8
Eastmoor Academy 47.8 52.2
Ecole Kenwood French Immersion School 51.6 48.4
Fairmoor Elementary School 53.2 46.8

Page 7



Fairwood Elementary School
Forest Park Elemenary School
Fort Hayes Arts and Academic High School
Fort Hayes Career Center
Gables Elementary School
Georgian Heights Elementary School
Hamilton STEM Academy
Highland Elementary School
Hilltonia Middle School

Hubbard Elementary School

Huy Elementary School
Independence High School
Indian Springs Elementary School
Indianola Alternative School
Innis Elementary School
Johnson Park Middle School
Leawood Elementary School
Liberty Elementary School
Lincoln Park Elementary School
Lindbergh Elementary School
Linden Park ECEC

Linden STEM Academy
Linden-McKinley STEM
Livingston Elementary School
Maize Elementary School
Marion-Franklin High School
Medina Middle School

Mifflin High School

Mifflin Middle School

Moler Elementary School

North Linden Elementary School
Northgate Intermediate School
Northland High School
Northtowne Elementary School
Oakland Park Elementary School
Oakmont Elementary School
Ohio Elementary School

Olde Orchard Elementary School
Parkmoor Elementary School
Parsons Elementary School
Ridgeview Middle School

Salem Elementary School
Scottwood Elementary School
Shady Lane Elementary School
Sherwood Middle School

Siebert Elementary School
South High School

South Mifflin STEM Academy
Southwood Elementary School

Sheet1

Page 8

48.9
50.5
42.9
45.9
50.5
53.2
52.6
50.7
54.5
46.6
53.4
55.2
50.9
49.4
50.2
59.9
46.9
51.5
47.2
59.3
74.4
46.9
53.7
56.7
53.3
53.9
54.5
55.2
49.7
55.4
51.3
51.7
55.1
56.8
53.7
50.2
53.1
47.5
49.3
52.4
53.9
51.7
51.9
47.4

52
53.5
514
51.2
56.2

51.1
49.5
57.1
541
49.5
46.8
47.4
49.3
45.5
53.4
46.6
44.8
49.1
50.6
49.8
40.1
53.1
48.5
52.8
40.7
25.6
53.1
46.3
43.3
46.7
46.1
45.5
44.8
50.3
44.6
48.7
48.3
449
43.2
46.3
49.8
46.9
52.5
50.7
47.6
46.1
48.3
48.1
52.6

48
46.5
48.6
48.8
43.8



Special Education Tracking
Starling K-8

Stewart Alternative Elementary School
Sullivant Elementary School
Trevitt Elementary School
Valley Forge Elementary School
Valleyview Elementary School
Walnut Ridge High School
Watkins Elementary School
Wedgewood Middle School
Weinland Park Elementary School
West Broad Elementary School
West High School

West Mound Elementary School
Westgate Elementary School
Westmoor Middle School
Whetstone High School
Windsor STEM Academy
Winterset Elementary School
Woodcrest Elementary School
Woodward Park Middle School
World Language Middle School
Yorktown Middle School

Sheet1

Page 9

73.2
46.1
43.6

54
57.1
50.2
60.6
51.6
51.2
51.3
47.4
54.9
53.6

46
52.7
53.2
52.1

50
50.9
52.7

53
45.8
51.1

26.8
53.9
56.4

46
42.9
49.8
39.4
48.4
48.8
48.7
52.6
45.1
46.4

54
47.3
46.8
47.9

50
49.1
47.3

47
54.2
48.9



	Sheet1

