Columbus City School Demographics by % of Total

	As of 9/1/2022			
School	Total Students White	Black	Asian	
Alpine Elementary School	308	19.8	58.1	2.9
Arts Impact Middle School	529	11	70.3	0.2
Avalon Elementary School	368	7.6	54.9	7.1
Avondale Elementary School	233	39.1	36.5	1.3
Beatty Park Elementary School	45	15.6	62.2	0
Beechcroft High School	614	9.1	61.9	3.4
Berwick Alternative	634	2.2	85.8	0.5
Binns Elementary School	311	51.4	22.2	4.2
Briggs High School	980	34.7	30.3	3.5
Broadleigh Elementary School	256	3.9	63.7	0
Buckeye Middle School	360	31.7	44.7	0.6
Burroughs Elementary School	394	29.9	29.4	3.3
Cassady Elementary School	305	2	75.4	9.2
Cedarwood Elementary School	334	38.6	42.8	1.5
Centennial High School	694	37.6	34.3	5.6
Champion Middle School	346	9	74.9	0
Clinton Elementary School	437	77.8	6.6	1.1
Colerain Elementary School	174	38.5	39.7	0
Columbus Preparatory School for Boys	112	8	73.2	2.7
Columbus Preparatory School for Girls	229	8.7	72.5	0.9
Columbus Africentric Early College Elementary	416	1	91.8	0.2
Columbus Africentric Early College Middle School		0	92.8	0
Columbus Africentric Early College High School	371	0.8	91.4	0
Columbus Alternative High School	757	27.7	54	4.1
Columbus Downtown High School	356	16.9	61.5	4.8
Columbus Gifted Academy	291	58.1	25.4	1.4
Columbus Global Academy	273	2.9	13.6	7.3
Columbus North International School	390	3.1	37.7	3.8
Columbus Online Academy	680	27.1	47.9	1.6
Columbus Scioto 6-12	90	6.7	73.3	1.1
Columbus Spanish Immersion Academy	454	6.2	33	0
Como Elementary School	227	30.4	50.2	0
Cranbrook Elementary School	270	44.8	14.4	17.8
Devonshire Elementary School	444	12.2	42.6	2.5
Dominion Middle School	695	44.2	28.5	1.4
Duxberry Park Elementary School	191	7.9	74.3	0
Eakin Elementary School	230	14.8	60 47.9	0
East Columbus Elementary School	368	10.6	47.8	0.5
East High School	419	5.7	83.5	0
East Linden Elementary School	282	7.8 5.5	67 76 1	1.1
Eastgate Elementary School	201		76.1	0
Easthaven Elementary School Eastmoor Academy	389 665	2.1	62.7	2.8
Ecole Kenwood French Immersion School	665 450	2 58.2	88.4 24.2	0.9
		58.2 6.2	24.2 72.6	1.3
Fairmoor Elementary School	372	0.2	72.6	8.0

Fairwood Elementary School	233	2.6	77.7	0
Forest Park Elemenary School	380	10.5	49.5	7.6
Fort Hayes Arts and Academic High School	715	16.1	66.3	1.5
Fort Hayes Career Center	908	25.2	53.7	3.2
Gables Elementary School	420	42.6	15.2	20.5
Georgian Heights Elementary School	449	35.9	20.3	7.3
Hamilton STEM Academy	365	10.1	72.3	0.5
Highland Elementary School	288	27.8	33.3	0
Hilltonia Middle School	435	38.6	32.6	0.9
Hubbard Elementary School	236	18.6	44.1	5.1
Huy Elementary School	397	30.7	46.9	0.5
Independence High School	634	5.2	70.7	0.9
Indian Springs Elementary School	348	55.5	21.6	2.6
Indianola Alternative School	652	55.5	25.9	0.6
Innis Elementary School	209	8.1	53.6	8.6
Johnson Park Middle School	364	4.4	59.6	1.4
Leawood Elementary School	309	9.4	72.2	0.3
Liberty Elementary School	518	6.6	75.9	1.2
Lincoln Park Elementary School	246	26.8	54.1	0
Lindbergh Elementary School	231	54.1	19	3
Linden Park ECEC	39	7.7	61.5	2.6
Linden STEM Academy	384	4.4	64.6	0.8
Linden-McKinley STEM	804	7.5	76.4	0.2
Livingston Elementary School	319	5.3	81.8	0.3
Maize Elementary School	315	20	44.8	7.9
Marion-Franklin High School	469	32.2	49.5	0.9
Medina Middle School	431	16.2	49.2	4.9
Mifflin High School	725	10.1	58.2	6.1
Mifflin Middle School	354	8.2	64.1	7.1
Moler Elementary School	305	9.8	67.9	0.3
North Linden Elementary School	314	9.9	42.7	14.6
Northgate Intermediate School	267	11.6	58.4	4.1
Northland High School	869	9.4	58	10.5
Northtowne Elementary School	308	5.8	58.8	10.1
Oakland Park Elementary School	281	26.7	50.9	0.4
Oakmont Elementary School	303	3	62	3
Ohio Elementary School	243	7.4	78.6	0.4
Olde Orchard Elementary School	503	8.7	58.1	8.2
Parkmoor Elementary School	290	10.7	64.8	6.9
Parsons Elementary School	328	61.6	19.2	0
Ridgeview Middle School	486	32.9	29.6	10.1
Salem Elementary School	286	19.9	31.8	5.2
Scottwood Elementary School	478	4	49	2.5
Shady Lane Elementary School	350	14.9	63.7	1.1
Sherwood Middle School	448	8.9	64.5	1.8
Siebert Elementary School	310	11.9	24.5	3.5
South High School	932 240	16.1 4.6	66.5 82.1	1.2
South Mifflin STEM Academy Southwood Elementary School	240 290	4.6 39.3	82.1 40.3	0 0
Southwood Lichichtary School	290	J8.J	40.3	U

Special Education Tracking	79	28.7	58.6	1.9
Starling K-8	560	32.9	49.6	0.2
Stewart Alternative Elementary School	303	8.9	77.9	0
Sullivant Elementary School	248	12.1	73.8	0.4
Trevitt Elementary School	210	4.8	88.6	0
Valley Forge Elementary School	233	14.6	45.1	14.2
Valleyview Elementary School	287	25.8	32.8	4.2
Walnut Ridge High School	659	8	65.9	1.5
Watkins Elementary School	295	13.9	63.7	1
Wedgewood Middle School	522	27.8	32.6	4.8
Weinland Park Elementary School	323	10.8	74.9	0.3
West Broad Elementary School	359	32.6	29.2	0
West High School	892	27.1	40.7	0.7
West Mound Elementary School	311	34.1	34.7	3.5
Westgate Elementary School	279	50.9	24.7	0
Westmoor Middle School	436	33.9	37.4	1.1
Whetstone High School	959	43.3	27.3	1.9
Windsor STEM Academy	338	3.6	84.6	0.9
Winterset Elementary School	291	47.4	27.1	3.8
Woodcrest Elementary School	275	3.3	73.8	0
Woodward Park Middle School	819	12	51.4	7.8
World Language Middle School	454	8.4	24.2	6.4
Yorktown Middle School	376	5.6	72.9	1.9

Sheet1

Columbus City School Demographics by % of Total

School	Hispanic Other	
Alpine Elementary School	8.8	10.4
Arts Impact Middle School	8.7	9.8
Avalon Elementary School	24.5	5.9
Avondale Elementary School	9.4	13.7
Beatty Park Elementary School	8.9	13.3
Beechcroft High School	20.2	5.4
Berwick Alternative	3.9	7.6
Binns Elementary School	11.6	10.6
Briggs High School	23.8	7.7
Broadleigh Elementary School	27.3	5.1
Buckeye Middle School	13.6	9.4
Burroughs Elementary School	25.6	11.8
Cassady Elementary School	8.9	4.5
Cedarwood Elementary School	5.1	12
Centennial High School	14.3	8.2
Champion Middle School	9	7.1
Clinton Elementary School	3.9	10.6
Colerain Elementary School	13.2	8.6
Columbus Preparatory School for Boys	7.1	9
Columbus Preparatory School for Girls	10	7.9
Columbus Africentric Early College Elementary	4.6	2.4
Columbus Africentric Early College Middle School	4.8	2.4
Columbus Africentric Early College High School	4.3	3.5
Columbus Alternative High School	8.2	6
Columbus Downtown High School	10.1	6.7
Columbus Gifted Academy	6.2	8.9
Columbus Global Academy	75.8	0.4
Columbus North International School	52.8	2.6
Columbus Online Academy	10.9	12.5
Columbus Scioto 6-12	5.6	13.3
Columbus Spanish Immersion Academy	53.7	7.1
Como Elementary School	7.5	11.9
Cranbrook Elementary School	18.5	4.5
Devonshire Elementary School	35.1	7.6
Dominion Middle School	17.6	8.3
Duxberry Park Elementary School	4.7	13.1
Eakin Elementary School	17.4	7.8
East Columbus Elementary School	33.2	7.8
East High School	5.7	5.1
East Linden Elementary School	17.4	6.7
Eastgate Elementary School	7	11.4
Easthaven Elementary School	22.1	10.3
Eastmoor Academy	4.4	4.3
Ecole Kenwood French Immersion School	6.7	9.6
Fairmoor Elementary School	9.7	10.7

Fairwood Elementary School	6.9	12.8
Forest Park Elemenary School	24.2	8.2
Fort Hayes Arts and Academic High School	9.1	7
Fort Hayes Career Center	13.2	4.7
Gables Elementary School	15.7	6
Georgian Heights Elementary School	27.2	9.3
Hamilton STEM Academy	4.7	12.4
Highland Elementary School	22.9	16
Hilltonia Middle School	17.9	10
Hubbard Elementary School	25	7.2
Huy Elementary School	9.8	12.1
Independence High School	19.6	3.6
Indian Springs Elementary School	6.6	13.7
Indianola Alternative School	7.4	10.6
Innis Elementary School	21.5	8.2
Johnson Park Middle School	29.4	5.2
Leawood Elementary School	8.4	9.7
Liberty Elementary School	6.4	9.9
Lincoln Park Elementary School	7.3	11.8
Lindbergh Elementary School	10.4	13.5
Linden Park ECEC	17.9	10.3
Linden STEM Academy	24.2	6
Linden-McKinley STEM	10.4	5.5
Livingston Elementary School	5.3	7.3
Maize Elementary School	17.8	9.5
Marion-Franklin High School	8.7	8.7
Medina Middle School	23	6.7
Mifflin High School	18.6	7
Mifflin Middle School	13.3	7.3
Moler Elementary School	10.2	11.8
North Linden Elementary School	27.4	5.4
Northgate Intermediate School	18.4	7.5
Northland High School	16.9	5.2
Northtowne Elementary School	22.1	3.2
Oakland Park Elementary School	7.1	14.9
Oakmont Elementary School	24.8	7.2
Ohio Elementary School	4.1	9.5
Olde Orchard Elementary School	17.7	7.3
Parkmoor Elementary School	9.3	8.3
Parsons Elementary School	7.6	11.6
Ridgeview Middle School	18.3	9.1
Salem Elementary School	35.3	7.8
Scottwood Elementary School	38.1	6.4
Shady Lane Elementary School	12	8.3
Sherwood Middle School	16.7	8.1
Siebert Elementary School	56.1	4
South High School	9.1	7.1
South Mifflin STEM Academy	8.8	4.5
Southwood Elementary School	7.6	12.8
,	_	

CL	+1
OI	neet1

Special Education Tracking	5.1	5.7
Starling K-8	7.9	9.4
Stewart Alternative Elementary School	4	9.2
Sullivant Elementary School	4.4	9.3
Trevitt Elementary School	0.5	6.1
Valley Forge Elementary School	20.6	5.5
Valleyview Elementary School	26.1	11.1
Walnut Ridge High School	18.7	5.9
Watkins Elementary School	7.8	13.6
Wedgewood Middle School	25.7	9.1
Weinland Park Elementary School	7.1	6.9
West Broad Elementary School	24.5	13.7
West High School	24.9	6.6
West Mound Elementary School	12.9	14.8
Westgate Elementary School	7.9	16.5
Westmoor Middle School	13.1	14.5
Whetstone High School	18.8	8.7
Windsor STEM Academy	4.7	6.2
Winterset Elementary School	7.9	13.8
Woodcrest Elementary School	10.5	12.4
Woodward Park Middle School	21.9	6.9
World Language Middle School	57.3	3.7
Yorktown Middle School	9.3	10.3

Sheet1

Columbus City School Demographics by % of Total

School	Male	Female	
Alpine Elementary School		46.1	53.9
Arts Impact Middle School		46.5	53.5
Avalon Elementary School		51.4	48.6
Avondale Elementary School		54.5	45.5
Beatty Park Elementary School		86.7	13.3
Beechcroft High School		52.8	47.2
Berwick Alternative		52.2	47.8
Binns Elementary School		54	46
Briggs High School		50.8	49.2
Broadleigh Elementary School		52.3	47.7
Buckeye Middle School		55	45
Burroughs Elementary School		51	49
Cassady Elementary School		56.4	43.6
Cedarwood Elementary School		49.1	50.9
Centennial High School		51.9	48.1
Champion Middle School		59.2	40.8
Clinton Elementary School		55.6	44.4
Colerain Elementary School		56.3	43.7
Columbus Preparatory School for Boys		100	0
Columbus Preparatory School for Girls		0	100
Columbus Africentric Early College Elementary		51	49
Columbus Africentric Early College Middle School		46.4	53.6
Columbus Africentric Early College High School		49.1	50.9
Columbus Alternative High School		41.5	58.5
Columbus Downtown High School		36.2	63.8
Columbus Gifted Academy		61.9	38.1
Columbus Global Academy		59.3	40.7
Columbus North International School		47.2	52.8
Columbus Online Academy		53.1	46.9
Columbus Scioto 6-12		82.2	17.8
Columbus Spanish Immersion Academy		47.8	52.2
Como Elementary School		54.2	45.8
Cranbrook Elementary School		60	40
Devonshire Elementary School		55.2	44.8
Dominion Middle School		49.8	50.2
Duxberry Park Elementary School		48.7	51.3
Eakin Elementary School		48.7	51.3
East Columbus Elementary School		51.1	48.9
East High School		50.1	49.9
East Linden Elementary School		55.7	44.3
Eastgate Elementary School		53.7	46.3
Easthaven Elementary School		51.2	48.8
Eastmoor Academy		47.8	52.2
Ecole Kenwood French Immersion School		51.6	48.4
Fairmoor Elementary School		53.2	46.8

Fairwood Elementary School	48.9	51.1
Forest Park Elemenary School	50.5	49.5
Fort Hayes Arts and Academic High School	42.9	57.1
Fort Hayes Career Center	45.9	54.1
Gables Elementary School	50.5	49.5
Georgian Heights Elementary School	53.2	46.8
Hamilton STEM Academy	52.6	47.4
Highland Elementary School	50.7	49.3
Hilltonia Middle School	54.5	45.5
Hubbard Elementary School	46.6	53.4
Huy Elementary School	53.4	46.6
Independence High School	55.2	44.8
Indian Springs Elementary School	50.9	49.1
Indianola Alternative School	49.4	50.6
Innis Elementary School	50.2	49.8
Johnson Park Middle School	59.9	40.1
Leawood Elementary School	46.9	53.1
Liberty Elementary School	51.5	48.5
Lincoln Park Elementary School	47.2	52.8
Lindbergh Elementary School	59.3	40.7
Linden Park ECEC	74.4	25.6
Linden STEM Academy	46.9	53.1
Linden-McKinley STEM	53.7	46.3
Livingston Elementary School	56.7	43.3
Maize Elementary School	53.3	46.7
Marion-Franklin High School	53.9	46.1
Medina Middle School	54.5	45.5
Mifflin High School	55.2	44.8
Mifflin Middle School	49.7	50.3
Moler Elementary School	55.4	44.6
North Linden Elementary School	51.3	48.7
Northgate Intermediate School	51.7	48.3
Northland High School	55.1	44.9
Northtowne Elementary School	56.8	43.2
Oakland Park Elementary School	53.7	46.3
Oakmont Elementary School	50.2	49.8
Ohio Elementary School	53.1	49.8 46.9
Olde Orchard Elementary School	47.5	52.5
Parkmoor Elementary School	49.3	50.7
Parsons Elementary School	52.4	47.6
Ridgeview Middle School	53.9	46.1
Salem Elementary School	51.7	48.3
Scottwood Elementary School	51.9	48.1
Shady Lane Elementary School	47.4	52.6
Sherwood Middle School	52	48
Siebert Elementary School	53.5	46.5
South High School	51.4	48.6
South Mifflin STEM Academy	51.2	48.8
Southwood Elementary School	56.2	43.8

Special Education Tracking	73.2	26.8
Starling K-8	46.1	53.9
Stewart Alternative Elementary School	43.6	56.4
Sullivant Elementary School	54	46
Trevitt Elementary School	57.1	42.9
Valley Forge Elementary School	50.2	49.8
Valleyview Elementary School	60.6	39.4
Walnut Ridge High School	51.6	48.4
Watkins Elementary School	51.2	48.8
Wedgewood Middle School	51.3	48.7
Weinland Park Elementary School	47.4	52.6
West Broad Elementary School	54.9	45.1
West High School	53.6	46.4
West Mound Elementary School	46	54
Westgate Elementary School	52.7	47.3
Westmoor Middle School	53.2	46.8
Whetstone High School	52.1	47.9
Windsor STEM Academy	50	50
Winterset Elementary School	50.9	49.1
Woodcrest Elementary School	52.7	47.3
Woodward Park Middle School	53	47
World Language Middle School	45.8	54.2
Yorktown Middle School	51.1	48.9